Copyright ©2025 by Polyglass U.S.A., Inc. and all rights are reserved.
Edition Date: 04/25 • Doc# Polyglass CD-10
POLYGLASS CD-10
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Polyglass CD-10 is a hammer-in, non-threaded fastener designed to
secure insulation to structural concrete. This fastener is available in 2" – 12"
(50 mm to 305 mm) lengths. The CD-10 is Factory Mutual approved.

Appropriate Polyglass steel plates, depending on application. Use a 7∕32" (6 mm) carbide
tip SDS or straight shank drill bit.
ORDERING INFORMATION*
SKU LENGTH
IN (MM) PKG QTY WEIGHT
LBS (KG)
CD002-PG 2 (50) 500 13 (5.90)
CD003-PG 3 (75) 500 18 (8.17)
CD004-PG 4 (100) 500 23 (10.44)
CD005-PG 5 (125) 500 28 (12.71)
CD006-PG 6 (150) 500 33 (14.98)
CD007-PG 7 (175) 500 38 (17.25)
CD008-PG 8 (200) 500 44 (19.97)
CD009-PG 9 (230) 250 25 (11.35)
CD010-PG 10 (255) 250 28 (12.71)
CD011-PG 11 (280) 250 31 (14.07)
CD012-PG 12 (305) 250 33 (14.98)
*All sizes are nominal